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Boys 2A basketball
‘B” League

Coach MILLS, PEREZ, GILLIAM

12

games 10 Players

NOTE:

1. Gametime is forfeit time & will be strictly enforced - no grace periods.
2. Please arrive at least 45 minutes prior to gametime.
3. Check day, date, time, and location carefully.

4. Best win-loss percentage will determine the league champion. 1% and 2" place teams

automatically advance to playoffs.

5. Games and dates are subject to change, without prior notice, at any time. If this happens,

please be patient as games will be rescheduled.

6. Coaches are responsible for the Behavior of their Team, Parents and Spectators at ALL TIMES.

7. League standings can be viewed on the City of Carson’s Website at:
www.http://ci.carson.ca.us/communityservices/Parks_Rec_Youthsports.aspx

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION SNACKS
January 2023
Jan 10" (Tues) 7pm | (® carriage Crest UCLA Veterans Court #2 Elijah
Jan 17" (Tues) 6pm | (*) Dominguez Golden St Veterans Court #2 Jordin ¢
far 23 4{Sat} | +ram | (W-veteransBrickHouse | Rencho-Bomingtrerfrep Brayten- ()
Jan 24" (Tues) | 8pm | () veterans Wildcats Veterans Court #2 Ryan ()
fan28"4Sat} | Ham | ()-BeminguerShowtme | Runcho-Domingterfrep tris- ()
Jan 31% (Tues) | 7pm | (® Veterans Rockets Veterans Court #2 Austen
February 2023
Feb 2" (Thurs) | 6pm | (") Veterans Brick House Stevenson Park Braylen ()
Feb 7' (Tues) 8pm | () Dominguez Golden St Veterans Court #2 Ahmir (*)
Feb 9" (Thurs) | 8:30pm | (*) Dominguez Showtime Carson HS - Lrg Gym Luis
Feb 11" (Sat) | 10am | () Carriage Crest UCLA Rancho Dominguez Prep Khristian ()
Feb 14" (Tues) | 8pm | (") Veterans Rockets Veterans Court #1 Chandler ()
Feb 21" (Tues) | 6pm | (® Veterans Brick House Veterans Court #2 Isaiah(")
Feb 25" (Sat) 10am | (*) Veterans Wildcats Rancho Dominguez Prep Elijah
Feb 28" (Tues) | 7pm | (® Dominguez Showtime Veterans Court #2 Jordin ¢

®= home game (light jersey); @ = away

game (dark jersey)
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